MEDEN LATE BUS Timetable
MONDAYS & TUESDAYS ONLY
From September 2023

This service is provided by Meden School.

All places are allocated by the school. M E D E N

If you want to use the service you must contact Meden School on SCHOOL
office@medenschool.co.uk to find out if there are places available.

Students with either a MEDEN1 or MEDEN2 pass can use this bus to get home. Priority will
be given to students who attend Enrichment.

A pass is provided to each student by the school and must be shown to the bus driver when
getting on the bus.

From School

Bus Stop Monday, Tuesday
Meden School 16:15
Edwinstowe, Friars Park 16:25
Edwinstowe, Fifth Avenue 16:28
Edwinstowe, Royal Oak 16:32
Ollerton, Library 16:42
Ollerton, Briar Road 16:47
Clipstone, South Forest 16:52
Clipstone, Cavendish Way 17:05



mailto:office@medenschool.co.uk

